
Dorothy Ahenakew (306) 468-2747 (ext 228) dorothyruthahenakew@acn104.ca (306) 468-2967

VACANT (306) 439-2200 (306) 439-4825

Cynthia Netmaker (306) 937-6721 cynthia.netmaker@brt6hc.ca (306) 445-6492
Tyra Smith (306) 937-6765 tyra.smith@brt6hc.ca

Leah Lewis (306) 839-2277 leah.bilcn@sasktel.net (306) 839-4556

Delphine Morin (306) 724-4664 delphine.morin@brfn.ca (306) 724-4555

Leslie Friday (306) 590-8409 lesliedean19@gmail.com (306) 542-3532
Donna Trombley (306) 621-8095 donnatrombley.jp@gmail.com

 Gil Lerat (306) 696-2263, ext.430 gil.lerat@cowessessfn.com (306) 696-2374 

Eleanor Cook (306) 888-2152 eleanor.chcn@sasktel.net (306) 888-2084

Kayla Isnana kayla.isnana@fhqtc.com 306-332-2655
Tracy Adams 306-332-3658 Tracy.adams@fhqtc.com 306-332-2655
Kristin Haywahe 306-332-8254 Kristin.haywahe@fhqtc.com 306-332-2655

Angela Young (306) 338-2680 jordanprinciple@flfn.ca (306) 338-3988

NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS FAX
Lisa Longman (306) 835-2232 JPCoordinator@ggfn.ca (306) 835-2036

Shanlee St Pierre (306) 633-2037 hlbjordansprinciple@gmail.com

Chamkun Health Centre, PO Box 9, Kylemore SK S0A 1Z0

HATCHET LAKE
Health Centre, General Delivery, Wollaston Lake, SK S0J 3C0 

GEORGE GORDON
P.O BOX 248, PUNNICHY, SK S0A 3C0

CUMBERLAND HOUSE
Box 220, Cumberland House SK 

FILE HILLS QU'APPELLE TRIBAL COUNCIL
All Nations Healing Hospital

Box 300, 450-8th St. Fort Qu’Appelle, SK
Service Area: Fort Qu’Appelle and area; FHQTC communities: Peepeekisis, Little Black Bear, Starblanket, Okanese, Standing Buffalo, Pasqua, 

Muscowpetung, Piapot, Neekaneet, Wood Mountain, Carry The Kettle

FISHING LAKE

PO Box 519, Debden, SK S0J 0S0

COTE FIRST NATION
P.O. Box 1776, Kamsack SK  S0A 1S0

Ph: 306 542 4074
Fax: 306 542 3532

Service Area: Cote First Nation, Kamsack, Pelly, Canora, Yorkton

COWESSESS FIRST NATION #73
P.O. Box 100, Cowessess, SK   S0G 5L0 

Service Area: Cowessess First Nation / Southern Saskatchewan

ATHABASCA HEALTH AUTHORITY
P.O. Box 124, Black Lake, SK S0J 0H0

BATTLE RIVER TREATY 6 HEATH CENTRE
1192 – 101st St 2nd Floor, North Battleford, SK S9A 3W2

(306) 937-6700

BIG RIVER

JORDAN'S PRINCIPLE SK REGION 
SERVICE COORDINATOR LIST

AHTAHKAKOOP 
P.O. Box 64, Mont Nebo, SK S0J 1X0 

BIG ISLAND LAKE
PO BOX 508, Pierceland SK, S0M 2K0 



NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS FAX
Kandace Daigneault (306) 833-2313 ilexjordansprinciple@gmail.com (306) 833-2216

(306) 864-2454 jordansprinciple@jshc.ca (306) 864-2536

VACANT  306 696 2660

Clarisse Straightnose (306) 542-2012 keeseekoose.jordonsprinciple@outlook.com

Angela Desjarlais (306) 594-7036 angela.desjarlais@keyband.ca

Bernie Petit (306) 519-5193 bpetit@kinistin.sk.ca (306) 873-3350 

(306) 425-6600 daina.lapworth@saskhealthauthority.ca (306) 425-6667

VACANT

Shayna Ewasienko (306) 581-7429 shayna267@gmail.com (306) 334-2721

Kesha Constant (306) 398-4942 jp@littlepine.ca

(306) 825-5911 info@midwestfamilyconnections.ca (306) 825-5912)

Neil Harris (306) 825-6558 jordansprinciple@lnfc.org (306) 825-6565

(306) 236-4247 meadowlake.ecip@sasktel.net (306) 236-1479

(306) 236-5664 Jordansprinciple.intake@mltc.net (306) 236-6485

VACANT (306) 466-4720 (306) 466-2220

 Quinn Amyotte-Bear  306-764-6501  mlcn.jordansprinciple@gmail.com  306-763-3131
3601 5th Ave East, P.O Box 21003 Crescent Heights, Prince Albert, Sk S6V 8A4 

MEADOW LAKE TRIBAL COUNCIL
8002 Flying Dust Reserve, Meadow Lake, SK S9X 1T8

MISTAWASIS
PO Box 250, Leask, SK S0J 1M0

MONTREAL LAKE CREE NATION URBAN SERVICES INC.

P.O. Box 368, Norquay, SK S0A 2V0

KINISTIN
PO Box 2590, Tisdale, SK  S0E 1T0

LAC LA RONGE INDIAN BAND - HEALTH SERVICES
Jeannie Bird Clinic, 334 Wilson Charles Dr, PO Box 1770 La Ronge, SK S0J 1L0

LA RONGE - CHILDREN NORTH ECIP INC.
Box 925 - 708 La Ronge Avenue, La Ronge, SK S0J 1L0 

LLOYDMINSTER NATIVE FRIENDSHIP CENTRE
4602 49 Ave, Lloydminster, SK S9V 0T2 

LLOYDMINSTER - MIDWEST FAMILY CONNECTIONS
4910 - 50th Street Lower Level, Co-op Station, Lloydminster, SK S9V 1Z5 

MEADOW LAKE - MEADOW LAKE AND AREA EARLY CHILDHOOD SERVICES, INC.
Box 2368, 201 - 4th Avenue East, Meadow Lake, SK S9X 1Z5

LITTLE PINE FIRST NATION
Box 70, Paynton SK, S0M 2J0

LITTLE BLACK BEAR
Box 40, Goodeve SK, S0A 1C0

KAHKEWISTAHAW
PO Box 850, Broadview, SK S0G 0K0

KEESEEKOOSE
PO Box 1567, Kamsack, SK S0A 1S0

THE KEY

JAMES SMITH
PO Box 506, Kinistino, SK S0J 1H0 

PO Box 160, Ile a la Crosse, SK  S0M 1C0
ILE A LA CROSSE FRIENDSHIP CENTRE



Rebecca Swiftwolfe (306) 386-2223 Rebecca.Swiftwolfe@moosomin.ca (306) 386-2993
Kimberley Swiftwolfe (306) 386-2223 kimberley.swiftwolfe@moosomin.ca (306) 386-2993

Michael Bajona (306) 937-3149 Michael.bajona@mosquitofn.ca (306) 937-3678

Melanie Wozniak (306) 466-4914 jordanprinciple@muskeglake.com (306) 466-4919

Cheryl Murphy (306) 764-6737 cheryl.murphy@muskodayfn.ca (306) 764-4664

(306) 446-4545
colleen.s@becip.org 
miranda.k@becip.org (306) 446-0575

Thomas Mamela (306) 696-1203 (ext. 232) thomas.mamela@ochapowace.ca

Lise Bechard Fuller 306-457-7894 lfuller@yourlink.ca 306-457-4163

 Chantal Tait  306-423-5493  onearrow.jordansprinciple@gmail.com 306-423-5441

Noella Chief (306) 344-2330 ext 2241 Noella.chief@onionlakehealth.org (306) 344-2439
Elisa Dillon (306) 344-2330 elisa.dillon@onionlakehealth.org (306) 344-2439
Barb Martell (306) 344-2330 barb.martell@onionlakehealth.org (306) 344-2439

Kim Louison (306) 332-3763 kim.louison@pasquahealth.com

Kelly Carrier (306) 334-4467 kelly.carrier@peepeekisis.com (306) 334-2280

Loretta Thomas 306-984-7113 lm.thomas@sasktel.net

Ursula Roberts (306) 953-4425 uroberts@pbcnhs.ca (306) 922-4979
VACANT

Amanda Ray (306) 754-2213 sbjordansprinciple@pbcnhs.ca (306) 754-2255
Tanya Natewayes (306) 754-2213 sbjordansprinciple@pbcnhs.ca (306) 754-2255

Megan Cook (306) 758-2063 megancook@pbcnhs.ca (306) 758-2050 

Niki Cook (306) 632-2046 ncook@pbcnhs.ca (306) 632-4502

VACANT

ONION LAKE
P.O. Box 70, Onion Lake, SK SOM 2E0

PELICAN LAKE

Box 518, Balcarres, SK S0G 0C0

Box 361, Leoville, SK  S0J1N0 

PETER BALLANTYNE CREE NATION HEALTH SERVICES INC.
Prince Albert Office: 2200 7th Ave West, Prince Albert, SK S6V 5R7

Education Centre, PO Box 550, Broadview, SK S0G 5C0

OCEAN MAN
Box 157, Stoughton, SK S0G4T0

ONE ARROW
PO Box 147, Bellevue, SK  S0K 3Y0

PASQUA
Box 50, Pasqua, SK S0G 5M0

PEEPEEKISIS

Sandy Bay Office: Box 300, Sandy Bay SK S0P0G0

Southend Office: Box 40 Southend SK

Pelican Narrows Office: Angelique Canada Health Centre, PO Box 380 Pelican Narrows SK  S0P0E0

Deschambault Lake Office: Jonas Sewap Memorial Health Centre, Deschambault Lake SK, S0P 0C0

MUSKEG LAKE
PO Box 248, Marcelin, SK S0J 1R0 

MUSKODAY
PO Box 40, Muskoday, SK S0J 3H0

OCHAPOWACE

MOOSOMIN
PO Box 571, Cochin, SK S0M 0L0

MOSQUITO, GRIZZLY BEAR'S HEAD, LEAN MAN FIRST NATION
PO Box 177, Cando, SK S0K 0V0 

Box 1297, 891 - 99th Street East, North Battleford, SK S9A 3L8
NORTH BATTLEFORD - BATTLEFORDS ECIP INC.



VACANT

Deanna Tootoosis (306) 398-4791 deanna@poundmakercn.ca (306)398-8096

Pamela Kreunen (306) 525-9682 pamk.psc@gmail.com (306) 525-9685
Bryanna Maple (306) 525-9682 bryannam.psc@gmail.com (306) 525-9685

Judy Arcand (306) 953-7283 ext 2060 jarcand@pagc.net (306) 763-6611
Nikki Young (306) 953-7283 ext 2060 nikki.young@pagc.net (306) 763-6611

(306) 922-3247
paecip@sasktel.net
lhelstrip.paecip@sasktel.net (306) 763-5244

Gail Head (306) 401-7415 Rejordansprinciple@recn356.ca (306) 768-3480

Naomi Baptiste (306) 480-7718 nibaptiste@hotmail.com (306) 937-3516

(306) 347-5020 ecip.rr@ecip.ca

FAMILY WELLNESS UNIT INTAKE (306) 522-7494 (306) 352-7642

Pam Eagle (306) 956-6100 peagle@sktc.sk.ca (306) 956-3268
Maureen Nippi (306) 956-6100 mnippi@sktc.sk.ca (306) 956-3268
Khalie Sanderson khalie.sanderson@sktc.sk.ca
Jeanelle Desjarlais

Roxanne Bellhumer (306) 386-1037 jp@saulteauxfn.ca (306) 386-1222

Susan Head (306) 401-7306 jp.slcn@sasktel.net (306) 768-2950

Phillip McLeod 306-635-8117 phillipmcleod@smhs.ca (306) 635-2189

Kayla Naytowhow (306) 764-9352 knaytowhow@slhc.ca (306) 763-0767

(306) 773-3600 swiftcurrentecip@sasktel.net (306) 778-6633

SASKATOON HEALTH & FAMILY SERVICES

REGINA TREATY/STATUS INDIAN SERVICES INC.
4001 3rd Avenue North, Regina, SK S4R 0W8 

Red Earth Education Authority, PO Box 112, Red Earth, SK S0E 1K0 

RED PHEASANT
PO Box 280, Cando, SK S0K 0V0 

Chief Joseph Custer RSV# 201 2300 9th Ave W, P.O. Box 2300, Prince Albert, SK S6V 6Z1

RED EARTH

POUNDMAKER
PO Box 610, Cutknife, SK S0M 0N0 

PRAIRIE SPIRIT CONNECTIONS

PRINCE ALBERT - PRINCE ALBERT ECIP INC.
201-1008 1st Avenue West, Prince Albert, SK S6V 4Y4 

REGINA - ECIP INC. REGINA REGION
305 - 1102 - 8th Avenue, Regina, SK S4R 1C9 

809 Victoria Ave, Regina, SK S4N 0R5 

PRINCE ALBERT GRAND COUNCIL

200 – 335 Packham Avenue, Saskatoon, SK     S7N 4S1
jpapplications@sktc.sk.ca 

SAULTEAUX
PO Box 159 Cochin, SK  S0M 0L0 

STURGEON LAKE
726 Education Road, Sturgeon Lake, SK  S0J 2E1

SWIFT CURRENT - SWIFT CURRENT EARLY CHILDHOOD INTERVENTION PROGRAM INC.
Box 486, 2150 Walker St E, entrance ‘C’, Swift Current, SK S9H 3W3 

STANLEY MISSION HEALTH CENTRE
PO Box 310, Stanley Mission, S0J 2P0

SHOAL LAKE
Box 55, Pakwaw Lake, SK  S0E1G0 

PHEASANT RUMP
PO Box 238, Kisbey, SK S0C 1L0 



(306) 873-3411
staff.neecip@sasktel.net
lstromme.neecip@sasktel.net (306) 873-3452

Susan McArthur 639-571-4161 smcarthur@rtsis.com NA

Rhonda Bird (306) 835-2937 jordansprinciple@tatc.sk.ca (306) 835-2395

Brenda Fiddler (306) 304-7276 brendaLF_77@hotmail.com

(306) 848-0080
contactus@secpsd.ca
jacquie.gibbs@secpsd.ca (306) 848-4747

Cora Fischer (306) 373-4600 cfischer@whitecapdakotahealth.com (306) 343-8855

Andrew J. DeBray (306) 467-2100 adebray@willowcreehealth.com (306) 467-2107

Bryanne Yahyahkeekoot
(306) 467-2100
(306) 467-2120 byahyahkeekoot@willowcreehealth.com (306) 467-2107

Christina Gamble 306-883-7710 cr.gamble@hotmail.com 306-883-3324

Julaine Crowe (306) 782-8130 ext. 3862 julaine.crowe@ytai.org (306) 783-7679
Shayla Sanguais (306) 782-8130 ext. 3862 Shayla.sanguais@ytai.org (306) 783-7679

(306) 786-6988 parklandecip@sasktel.net (306) 786-7116

Shania Kequahtooway (306) 697-2970 shania.kequahtooway@zagime.ca (306) 697-3461

YORKTON TRIBAL COUNCIL
102-506 Broadway Street West, Yorkton, SK S3N 0P3

ZAGIME ANISHINABEK
PO Box 339, Grenfell, SK S0G 2B0 

182 Chief Whitecap Trail, Whitecap SK  S7K 2L2 

WILLOW CREE HEALTH SERVICES CORPORATION (BEARDY'S & OKEMASIS CREE NATION)
Box 96, Duck Lake, Sask. S0K 1J0

WITCHEKAN LAKE
Box 359, Spiritwood, SK  S0J 2M0

83 North Street, Yorkton, SK S3N 0G9 
YORKTON - PARKLAND ECIP INC.

THE REGINA INTERSECTORAL PARTNERSHIP (TRiP)
1600 4th. Ave. Regina, SK S4R 8C8 

TOUCHWOOD AGENCY TRIBAL COUNCIL
PO Box 280, Punnichy, SK S0A 3C0

WHITECAP

TISDALE - NORTH EAST ECIP INC.
Box 1675, 902 B 100 Main Street, Tisdale Saskatchewan 

WEYBURN - SOUTH EAST CORNERSTONE SD
80A 18th Street NE, Weyburn, Sk. S4H 2W4

WATERHEN


